NAIC NUMBER
33898
95925
60054
95109
81973
17965
86355
60739
71773
77780
67369
73474
12459
62286
97179

PROMPT PAYMENT ACT COMPLIANCE STATEMENT
(December 1, 2019)

Company Name
Aegis Security Insurance Company
Coventry Health Care of Nebraska, Inc.
Aetna Life Insurance Company
Aetna Health Inc. PA AZ DC DE IN KY MA MD NV NC OK TN VA WV
Coventry Health & Life Insurance Company
American Sentinel Insurance Company
Standard Life and Accident Insurance Company
American National Insurance Company
American National Life Insurance Company of Texas
BlueCross BlueShield of Nebraska
Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company
Dentegra Insurance Company
Medica Insurance Company
Golden Rule Insurance Company
UnitedHealthcare Life Insurance Company

DATE RECEIVED
10/18/19
11/13/19
11/13/19
11/13/19
11/13/19
10/16/19
11/27/19
11/27/19
11/27/19
10/30/19
11/22/19
11/21/19
11/20/19
11/25/19
11/25/19



