PROMPT PAYMENT ACT COMPLIANCE STATEMENT (December 1, 2019)

NAIC NUMBER	Company Name	DATE RECEIVED
33898	Aegis Security Insurance Company	10/18/19
95925	Coventry Health Care of Nebraska, Inc.	11/13/19
60054	Aetna Life Insurance Company	11/13/19
95109	Aetna Health Inc. PA AZ DC DE IN KY MA MD NV NC OK TN VA WV	11/13/19
81973	Coventry Health & Life Insurance Company	11/13/19
17965	American Sentinel Insurance Company	10/16/19
86355	Standard Life and Accident Insurance Company	11/27/19
60739	American National Insurance Company	11/27/19
71773	American National Life Insurance Company of Texas	11/27/19
77780	BlueCross BlueShield of Nebraska	10/30/19
67369	Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company	11/22/19
73474	Dentegra Insurance Company	11/21/19
12459	Medica Insurance Company	11/20/19
62286	Golden Rule Insurance Company	11/25/19
97179	UnitedHealthcare Life Insurance Company	11/25/19